FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
USTURA LTD

UTC TRAVEL CLUB LTD

UVIEW DIGITAL CIC

UVPROTEX LIMITED

UZMAH7 LTD

VAAS FLORAL DESIGNS LIMITED
VACTECH LTD

VADIS TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
VAISHAALI LTD

VAKOLAB SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD
VALENTINE HAKKAK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
VALENTINO CONSTRUCTION LTD
VALERIA TRANSPORT LIMITED

VALEV STZ LIMITED

VALIANT ADVISORS LTD

VALIBOND LTD

VAL IT LTD

VALKUL LIMITED

VALLEY FOODS LIMITED

VALLEY TREE MANAGEMENT LTD
VALLHERU LIMITED

VALMISE LIMITED

VAMPIRES ANONYMOUS LTD

V&A CLADDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
V&B&S CONSTRUCTION LTD
VANDERSTEGEN LIMITED

VANITY FAIR DECORATORS LTD

VAN LEIDEN LIMITED

VAN PLUS MAN LONDON LIMITED
VANRYCKEGHEM LIMITED

VANYA&S LTD

VAPE BASEMENT LIMITED

VAPE DOCTOR LIMITED

VAPE KING LIMITED

VAPENOLOGY LIMITED

VAPER SHACK LTD

VAPE SHOPPE (PENZANCE) LTD
VAPETRIX UK LTD

VARCETI LIMITED

VARIETY FOOD STORE LTD

VARLEY PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
VARNOEK LTD

VASA RELOCATIONS LTD

VAS LOGISTICS LTD

VASTECH AVIATION TECHNOLOGIES LTD
VASTECH ENERGY LTD

VASTECH INDUSTRIAL LTD

VASTECH MARINE ENGINEERING LTD
VASTECH MILITARY TECHNOLOGIES LTD
VASTECH TECHNOLOGIES FOR LIVING LTD
VATUKOULA GOLD MINES PLC

VAULT & VEGA LIMITED

THE VAULT472 LIMITED

V CASEY CONSULTING LIMITED

V CLEAN HYGIENE SERVICES LONDON LTD
VCs (U.K.) LTD

09296066
10815772
10405707
08703332
10412000
09083786
09783469
08229104
10416306
09700321
00551731
09077633
10825301
09635797
10820765
10825090
09679389
10818304
05449972
10826748
08690427
10407388
10413654
10822891
10233546
09194744
09787447
10403942
09777587
10410659
10821533
10234582
10825513
10824775
10821161
10404856
10417557
10824549
10826793
10813873
10814936
07371314
10225986
10821109
10232634
10233105
10235080
10232801
10235728
10232723
05059077
08710172
10813527
10408518
08873634
10824644

USED CARS LEICESTER LTD

USEI PROJECT LIMITED

VECTOR CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED

VEEGANG LIMITED

VEGANTREE LIMITED

VEHICLE MOVEMENT SOLUTIONS LTD
THE VEIL LIMITED

VELVET ROCK COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

VENESA PEEPERS LTD

VENETUS INDUSTRY SOLUTIONS LTD

VENITOO LTD

VENNTURE (ONE) LIMITED

VENO'S CATERING LTD

VENTURE DIGITA LIMITED

VENUE DIGITAL LTD

VERANTI MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED

VERIFIED ASSETS LTD

VERIFIED AUCTIONEERS LTD

VERIFIED BIKES LTD

VERIFIED BRANDS LTD

VERIFIED CREDIT LTD

VERIFIED ELECTRICITY LTD

VERIFIED GEMS LTD

VERIFIED MACHINES LTD

VERIFIED MOTORS LTD

VERIFIED NEWS LTD

VERIFIED ROBOTS LTD

VERIFIED TECH LTD

VERIFIED TOOLS LTD

VERIFIED TRADING LTD

VERIFIED TRAVELS LTD

VERISIGN INC LIMITED

VERITAS CONSILIUM LIMITED

VERITY MANAGEMENT LTD
VERSATILE STONE LTD

VERZEKERINGSMAATSCHAPPIJ MIDDEN
NEDERLAND LIMITED

VES MOVE LIMITED

VESTIMODA LIMITED

VETERANERNA LIMITED

VEXPORT LIMITED

VEYAR LIMITED

VEYRON INT LTD

VG BAVISKAR LIMITED

VHG HOLDINGS LIMITED

VICMENS SERVICES LTD

VICSON HEALTHCARE LIMITED
VICTORIA TEXTILES LIMITED

VICTORIA'S ADDITIONS LIMITED
VICTORY CARE 4 U LIMITED

VIDA VS LTD

VIDPOST LTD

VIEWTOPIA LIMITED

VIGILANT RISK MANAGER LIMITED

VIG IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
VIKING BUILDING SOLUTIONS LTD
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10813912
10993717
08010270
10825213
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10812815
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04075951
09222544
10407957
10416275
10823177
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03321535
10822212
10779616
08425677
08672973
07671609
10817040
10406041
08683664
10417797
06939161
10820249
10827397
10820552
04075106
09631976
10819636
10817850
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